1
Catalog  XXXXXXXXX Dimensions are in inches and Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Issued 7-03 millimeters unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com are metric equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
Product Facts
� Multi-pole configurations
� Normally open, normally

(1.4 kg)
Outline Dimensions
Part Numbering System
Typical Part Number FM200 A B XYX
Series:
FM200 = Multipole, 200 Amp, 480VAC/48VDC Contactor
Control Voltage:
A = 12VDC Coil, No Suppression
B = 24VDC Converter, with Suppression
C = 115VAC Converter, with Suppression
D = 24VDC Electronic Chopper, with Suppression
E = 240VAC Converter, with Suppression - Consult Factory for Availability and Specifications
Optional Termination:
A = Optional Quick Connect Tabs
B = No Optional Terminals
Pole Configuration:
X = 1 Form X (SPST-NO-DM), Available with control voltage codes A, B, C and E
XX = 2 Form X (2PST-NO-DM), Available with control voltage codes A, B, C and E
XXX = 3 Form X (3PST-NO-DM), Available with control voltage codes A, B, C and E
Y = 1 Form Y (SPST-NC-DB), Available only with control voltage code D
YY = 2 Form Y (DPST-NC-DB), Available only with control voltage code D
YYY = 3 Form Y (3PST-NC-DB), Available only with control voltage code D
XY = 1 Form X (SPST-NO-DM) + 1 Form Y (SPST-NC-DB), Available with control voltage codes A, B, C and E
XYX = 1 Form X (SPST-NO-DM) + 1 Form Y (SPST-NC-DB) + 1 Form X (SPST-NO-DM), Available with control voltage codes A, B, C and E